
ORDINANCE 2012‐ 06

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AN ORDINANCE ESTABLISHING THE RATES
FOR THE CITY'S MUNICIPAL SANITARY SEWER SYSTEM

WHEREAS,it has been deemed necessary by the City commission to alnend certain pЮvision of the existing

Sewer Rate Ordinances passed and adopted by the City Commヽ sion on May 27,1989 and October 18,2005.

NOW,THEREFORE BE IT ORDAINED by the City ofClarkson Commission as follows

SECTION l.

That the schedule of rates for the city's municipal sanitary sewer system are based on water consumption and

are hereby established to be as fol:ow∬

EXISTING RA‐ S   NEW RATES EFFECTIVE AS FOLLOWS:
1′1ノ13   1ノ1/14   1ノ 1ノ15    1′ 1′1`   1′ 1′17

First  l,500 ga1lons per mo.$9.59(Minimum Blll)$12.00 12.72  13.48  14.28  15.13
All over l,500 gallons per rno.  5.61 per l,000 ga‖ ons  7.00    7.42     7.86     8.33      8.82

Any ordinance inconsistent is hereby declared nun and void and this Ordinance sha‖ be effective immediately

uЧ
鳳鰍:籠ポ」冨測:‖yilMiぷT露ふ露b012,aner irtt hⅣ hg been“

“
on November 2,2012.

BONNIE G,HENDERSON,MAYOR
ATTEST:

Cコ間r CLERK


